
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
379 

372 

26 

36 

328 

341 

18 

85 

25 

58 

367 

98 

23 

361 

314 

53 

55 

61 

330 

357 

67 

380 

21 

54 

29 

169 

63 

15 

321 

421 

73 

110 

59 

5 

16 

Name 
SPINELLI Nicholas 

SALTARELLI Simone 

FARINELLI Roberto 

GABELLINI Lorenzo 

DE LA VEGA Enzo 

GIACOMAZZO Matteo 

DAVYDOV Oleg 

BORGHESI Daniele 

FANTIN Denis 

SCROPETTA Enrico 

PUGLISI Sant ino 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

DURGO Balazs 

MESAROLI Vittorino 

CAMPANELLI Massimo 

PIOT Patrick 

RIZZO Christian 

SERAFINI Andrea 

DEL PADRONE Cesare 

MASSIMINO Sebastiano 

TRUFFER Pius 

TRAMONTI Simone 

DOBI Ferenc 

RADENKOVIC Sascha 

FORTE Gianni 

FLORIO Loris 

STOJAKOVIC Nikola 

D'AMICO Kevin 

CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 

IMPERIALE Domenico 

WAILLE Michel 

MILIVOJEVIC Aleksandar 

SEEBAUER Thomas 

BIERI Michael 

D'AMICO Rustin 

Gap 

0.391 

0.050 

0.186 

0.959 

0.726 

2.410 

0.173 

0.227 

0.229 

0.713 

0.223 

0.086 

0.474 

0.136 

0.528 

0.338 

0.274 

0.444 

0.201 

0.197 

0.021 

0.508 

0.079 

0.168 

0.035 

0.172 

0.160 

0.361 

0.046 

0.196 

0.263 

0.377 

0.355 

0.392 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

0.391 

0.441 

0.627 

1.586 

2.312 

4.722 

4.895 

5.122 

5.351 

6.064 

6.287 

6.373 

6.847 

6.983 

7.511 

7.849 

8.123 

8.567 

8.768 

8.965 

8.986 

9.494 

9.573 

9.741 

9.776 

9.948 

10.108 

10.469 

10.515 

10.711 

10.974 

11.351 

11.706 

12.098 

Best Tm 
1:54.763 

1:55.154 

1:55.204 

1:55.390 

1:56.349 

1:57.075 

1:59.485 

1:59.658 

1:59.885 

2:00.114 

2:00.827 

2:01.050 

2:01.136 

2:01.610 

2:01.746 

2:02.274 

2:02.612 

2:02.886 

2:03.330 

2:03.531 

2:03.728 

2:03.749 

2:04.257 

2:04.336 

2:04.504 

2:04.539 

2:04.711 

2:04.871 

2:05.232 

2:05.278 

2:05.474 

2:05.737 

2:06.114 

2:06.469 

2:06.861 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/05/2025 16:14:34 
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PROMO RACING 2 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SBK 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:37 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/05/2025 15:55 


